Rang Name
1 Keller
2 Bieri
3 Hanni
4  Felder
5 Schénholzer
6 Strahm
7 Kunz
8 Keller
9  Schénholzer
10 Wiithrich
11 Fahrni
12 Hirsbrunner
13  Stucki
14 Wittwer
15 Blaser
16 Liechti
17 Strahm
18 Siegenthaler
19 Lischer
20 Fankhauser
21 Liechti
22  Stucki
23 Pieren
24 Emmenegger
25 Wdthrich
26  Wdthrich
27 Liechti
28 Gasser
29 Blaser
30 Hofer
31 Haldemann
32 Wittwer
33 Gugger
34 Salzmann
35 Jenni
36 Gerber
37 Zircher
38 Riedwyl
39 Schenk
40 Schlichter
41  Kunz
42 Hirsbrunner
43 Kiener
44  Krahenbhl
45 Withrich
46 Siegenthaler
47 Ruegsegger
48 Gasser
49  Hirschi
50 Liechti
51 Wdthrich
52 Wdthrich
53 Gerber
54  Stucki
55 Bannwart
56 Gerber
57 Althaus
58 Aeschlimann
59 Aeschlimann
60 Althaus
61 Salzmann
62 Hirschi
63 Fahrni
64 Leuenberger
65 Stettler
66 Bigler
67 Gehrig
68 Schonholzer
69 Haldimann
70 Beer
71 Salzmann
72 Bachmann
73 Rindisbacher
74  Siegenthaler
75 Egli
76 Meier
77  Wittwer
78 Aeschlimann
79 Beer

Freundschaftsschiessen 2017 in Signau
Gesamtrangliste

Vorname
Paul
Nicole
Ernst
Toni
Daniel
Fritz
Simon
Niklaus
Nicole
Martin
Jirg
Daniel
Beat
Christian
Walter
Walter
Hanspeter
Niklaus
Rudolf
Lukas
Martina
Lotti
Quanah
Pia
Werner
Stefan
Peter
Fritz

Urs
Bernhard
Peter
Dario
Peter
Peter
Beat

Jan

Otto
Werner
Beat
Daniel
Martin
Lukas
Ernst
Martin
Hans
Niklaus
Fritz
Mathias
Hans
Hansruedi
Pascal
Hansulrich
Martin
Hanspeter
Hansrudolf
Alfred
Rudolf
Fritz
Peter
Michael
Hans Rudolf
Christoph
Christian
Mathias
Heinz
Christoph
Stefan
Fabienne
Vinzenz
Marco
Werner
Lilian
Jonas
Stefan
Rudolf
Florian
Rudolf
Daniel
Dario

Jg
65
97
45
75
68
55
94
68
97
84
89
93
61
57
56
62
54
69
56
99
97
66
99
95
63
82
93
62
63
72
95
99
90
65
66
98
50
60
67
81
90
2000
52
92
95
77
44
88
53
51
99

Gesellschaft

FS Signau

FS Réthenbach

FS Signau

FS Signau

FS Réthenbach

FS Signau

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Signau

FS Réthenbach

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Signau

FS Réthenbach

FS Signau

FS Réthenbach

FS Signau

FS Signau

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Réthenbach

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Signau

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Signau

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Réthenbach

FS Réthenbach

FS Réthenbach

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Réthenbach

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Signau

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Réthenbach

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Réthenbach

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Signau

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Signau

FS Réthenbach

FS Réthenbach

FS Signau

FS Signau

FS Réthenbach

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Signau

FS Réthenbach

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Signau

FS Réthenbach

FS Réthenbach

FS Signau

FS Signau

FS Signau

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Signau

FS Réthenbach

FS Réthenbach

FS Réthenbach

FS Signau

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Réthenbach

SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
SV Aeschau-Eggiwil
FS Signau

FS Signau

FS Réthenbach

FS Réthenbach

FS Réthenbach

FS Réthenbach

Punkte
95
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
79
78
77
75
75
72
71
69
68
66
66
63
61
59

Waffe
Standart grob
90 Stgw
Standart grob
Standart grob
57/03
57/03
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
57/03
57/03
90 Stgw
57/03
90 Stgw
57/03
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
57/03
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
57/03
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
Standart grob
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
57/03
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
57/03
57/03
90 Stgw
57/02
57/03
57/03
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
Standart grob
90 Stgw
Standart grob
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
57/03
57/03
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
Standart grob
90 Stgw
57/03
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw

Tiefschuss Kranz
94
95
98
97
96
94
94 X
98
97
96
95
95
94
88
87
98
97
97
95
94 X
100 X
97
96 X
95 X
94
95
93 X
90
86
84
98 X
90
88
90
90
89
83
80
93
92
92
90
89
100
87 X
97
96
94
93
90
81
92
90
86
82
91
89
87
87
75
97
90
83

95
94

99
82

94
88
72
84
87

94
82

Karte
X
X

X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

x



